
City Event Calendar

Tuesday, April 2, 2024

Regular Council

Date and Time: Tuesday, April 2 7:00 pm - 7:00 pm

Thursday, April 4, 2024

Planning Committee

Date and Time: Thursday, April 4 6:00 pm - 6:00 pm

Tuesday, April 9, 2024

Environment, Infrastructure & Transportation Policies Committee

Date and Time: Tuesday, April 9 6:00 pm - 6:00 pm

Thursday, April 11, 2024

Housing & Homelessness Advisory Committee

Date and Time: Thursday, April 11 1:00 pm - 1:00 pm

Administrative Policies Committee

Date and Time: Thursday, April 11 6:00 pm - 6:00 pm

Monday, April 15, 2024

Committee of Adjustment

Date and Time: Monday, April 15 5:30 pm - 5:30 pm



Tuesday, April 16, 2024

Regular Council

Date and Time: Tuesday, April 16 7:00 pm - 7:00 pm

Wednesday, April 17, 2024

Kingston Heritage Properties Committee

Date and Time: Wednesday, April 17 9:30 am - 9:30 am

Thursday, April 18, 2024

Planning Committee

Date and Time: Thursday, April 18 6:00 pm - 6:00 pm

Monday, April 22, 2024

Special Council

Date and Time: Monday, April 22 6:00 pm - 6:00 pm

Tuesday, April 23, 2024

Kingston Heritage Programs Committee

Date and Time: Tuesday, April 23 5:30 pm - 5:30 pm

Wednesday, April 24, 2024

Environment, Infrastructure & Transportation Policies Committee

Date and Time: Wednesday, April 24 6:00 pm - 6:00 pm



http://events.cityofkingston.ca

Thursday, April 25, 2024

Post Secondary Working Group

Date and Time: Thursday, April 25 3:00 pm - 5:00 pm

Monday, April 29, 2024

Equity, Diversity & Inclusion Advisory Committee

Date and Time: Monday, April 29 1:00 pm - 1:00 pm

http://events.cityofkingston.ca

